
WHEEL SIZE / FRAME

SIZE

FORK

DAMPER

DRIVETRAIN

FRONT SHIFTERS

REAR SHIFTERS

FRONT DERAILLEUR

REAR DERAILLEUR

CRANKSET

FRONT BRAKE

REAR BRAKE

FRONT BRAKE DISC

REAR BRAKE DISC

TYRES

RIMS

FRONT HUB

REAR HUB

CASSETTE

HANDLEBAR

STEM

SEAT POST

SADDLE

PEDALS

FRONT LAMP

REAR LAMP

WEIGHT

COLOURS

A – frame size

B – top tube length

C – chainstay length

D – seat tube angle

E – head tube angle

F – wheel base

G – head tube length

H – fork length

Stack

Reach

GEOMETRY

TECHNICAL DATA

28"       alu 6061      18" / 20"      30 speed       16,5 kg

28" / alu 6061

M – 18" / L – 20"

SR Suntour NX-1 Disc Coil LO 63 mm

—

30 speed

Shimano Deore SL-T6000 3 speed

Shimano Deore SL-T6000 10 speed

Shimano Deore FD-T6000

Shimano Deore RD-T6000

Shimano FC-T521 48/36/26T 175 mm

Shimano BL-MT200 hydraulic

Shimano BL-MT200 hydraulic

Shimano SM-RT10 centerlock 160 mm

Shimano SM-RT10 centerlock 160 mm

Michelin Protek BR 700×35C

aluminium doublewall

Shimano Dynamo DH-3D37

Shimano FH-TX505

Shimano CS-HG500 11-32T 10 speed

aluminium 600 mm FOV

aluminium adjustable MTS-C299 105 mm

alu. suspension SP-405 30,9 mm 300 mm

Selle Royal / Selle Bassano

FP-920B aluminium

JY-7090 100 lux

JY-539 with parking lighting

16,5 kg

dark brown

L
500 mm

590 mm

450 mm

73,5°

69°

1121 mm

150 mm

490 mm

–

400 mm

M
460 mm

565 mm

450 mm

73,5°

69°

1096 mm

150 mm

490 mm

–

375 mm
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